Assaulted Women. Harassed Women. Put Erie County Families at Risk. Brian Shank is Unfit to Serve.

JET 24 (ABC)

Local Candidate for County Sheriff Admits to Misconduct

"A local county council member and candidate for sheriff [Brian Shank] has admitted to allegations lodged against him..."

March 7, 2021

Everytown for Gun Safety Victory Fund PO Box 4184 New York, NY 10163



Paid for by Everytown for Gun Safety Victory Fund, www.gunsensevoter.org. Not authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee.

Sheriff Candidate Brian Shank: Abused His Power, Assaulted Women, Put Erie County Families at Risk



Brian Shank has a disgusting history of misconduct as a law enforcement officer and has put our safety at risk:

 Shank committed sexual assault while on the job, sexually assaulted the women he was hired to protect, and investigators even determined that he had unprofessional relationships.

PRSRT STD

U.S. Postage

- Shank admitted to sexually assaulting the women he was hired to protect.
- Shank broke the law in Erie County, illegally carrying a weapon, putting our families and communities at risk. He even opposed common-sense gun safety laws like background checks on all gun sales.

Vote NO on Brian Shank for Erie County Sheriff

CHECK THE FACTS: Erie Times-News, 2/2/21; Erie Times-News, 3/7/21; Facebook, Brian Shank for Sheriff, 9/22/21